 1
UZU3
Series
COMPACT DIGITAL
PRESSURE SENSORS
THE NEW SHAPE OF DIGITAL PRESSURE SENSOR
Light-weight, compact design
1

UZU311A
UZU312A
ORDER GUIDE
(*1) The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance.
Type Appearance Rated pressure
range(*1) Model No. Pressure port Output
Vacuum
pressure –101kPa type 0 to – 101.3kPa
UZU311A
M5 female thread
NPN open-collector transistor
UZU3115A
PNP open-collector transistor
Positive
pressure 1MPa type 0 to 1.000MPa
UZU312A
NPN open-collector transistor
UZU3125A
PNP open-collector transistor
Compound
pressure
±
100kPa type – 100.0 to 100.0kPa
UZU313A
NPN open-collector transistor
UZU3135A
PNP open-collector transistor
Panel mounting bracket
(accessory)
UZU3801
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Connector
UZU3810
Set of 10 housings and 30 connector brackets
Connector
attached cable
UZU3811
Length :
2m 6.560ft
0.2mm
2
 3-core cabtyre cable with connector
Cable outer diameter : 3.8mm dia. .150inch dia.
DIN rail mounting
bracket
UZU3802
For installation to 35mm 1.378inch width DIN rails
Connector
Connector attached
cable
DIN rail mounting
bracket
123
Housing
Connector pin
1
2
3
UZU3_new.fm  4 y [ W  Q O O O N X V œ @ j œ @ ª V Q Q “
5
SPECIFICATIONS
Note: If the wiring is longer than 2m 6.560ft, use a cable with a diameter of 0.3mm
2
 or more.
Type
Vacuum pressure Positive pressure Compound pressure
– 101kPa type 1MPa type
±
100kPa type
NPN output PNP output NPN output PNP output NPN output PNP output
Item                      Model No.
UZU311A UZU3115A UZU312A UZU3125A UZU313A UZU3135A